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Venue Hire Costs For Weddings
In 2025




Prices

2025

O1 PEACOCK 02 MERRY-GO-ROUND 03 THE SHOWMAN

Exclusive hire of Wedding Venue.

Juliana's Island & Regency Pagoda.

Hire of Lodge Barn & 17th Century Kentish Barn.
Barnyard & Twinkly light Maypole.

Vintage Showman's Living Wagon.

Fully managed Wedding day, including 2 Event Managers & al All of the Peacock Package plus; All of the Merry-Go-Round Package plus;
Bar staff. * 120 glasses of Prosecco. e A Champagne Tower.
Fully stocked Bar, glassware, locally made wine & artisan beers. e Hire of the Victorian Carousel & Ride e MC Announcements.

Ceremony furniture, dining tables & chairs, garden furniture.
Cake table & Easel for Table Plan.

Luxury W.C's with baby change.

Heating.

Lighting.

Digital Planning Tool & Final Planning meeting.

Invite to our Wine Tasting.

complimentary pre - wedding shoot location at Stourmouth
House. Ideal for a pre-wedding shoot.

Master all day until 9.30pm. Drinks Canoe Bar (ideal for the reception drinks).

Evening Pop-Up Bar.

Organ Recital with Barn interior reveal.

Atmospheric lighting & Fire Brazier for evening.

From £8293 - £11 931 From £9,898 - £13,/50 From £11396 - £15,997



PEACOCK

A FULL LIST OF WHATS INCLUDED

EXCLUSIVE HIRE oLk
OF VENUE 2% S
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This includes The large 17th century Kentish

Barn, the Lodge Barn, The Barnyard & twinkly
light maypole. Access to the gardens and
Juliana's island. i BRREN RS T

LIGHTING
Preston Court has some wonderful lighting, the
twinkly maypole, as well as hundreds of fairy &
festoon lights in the barns.

BAR &
GLASSWEAR

Fully stocked bar serving local beers, ciders,
champagne, wine, cocktails, tea and coffee.

FURNITURE sl
Hire of 120 folding ceremony chairs for Juliana
Island, 120 wooden cross back chairs, 12 round
tables, cake table, easel, and barnyard tables
& chairs.

STAFFING R —
Every wedding is run by at least one Event
Manager who will coordinate the day. Up to 8
bar staff are also included.

STYLISH BATHROOMS

Luxury male and female bathrooms with baby
change facility.

SHOWMAN'S
WAGON

Use of the incredible Showman's living wagon
as The Newly Weds private space for the day.

PRE - WEDDING

INVITATION TO OUR

WINE TASTING EVENT
Come and try our wines & meet the team at
our spring wine tasting event.

STOURMOUTH HOUSE @ S

Use of the grounds of Stourmouth House as a
location for a pre-wedding shoot. 5§ mins drive
from Preston Court.

DIGITAL TOOL &
FINAL PLANNING
MEETING

We have designed our own digital planning tool,
specific to Preston Court. This will help guide
you through the planning process. Six weeks
before your wedding we meet to handover all
the details.




THE MERRY-GO-
ROUND

All of the same inclusions as the 'Peacock’
PLUS the following:

HIRE OF THE VICTORIAN
CAROUSEL

Use of our wonderful Victorian carousel all day
and evening until 9.30pm. Our Ride Master will
invite you to take rides all day, ensuring fun for
absolutely everyone.

120 GLASSES OF PROSECCO

We can serve this delicious Prosecco for the
drinks reception in the garden or it can be
served as the toast wine for the speeches.
Our bar staff will pour the wines and be
responsible for all drinks service.

A FULL LIST OF WHATS INCLUDED



THE SHOWMAN

All of the same inclusions as the Merry- Go Round
PLUS the following:

For that EXTRA Wow

DRINKS CANOE

Use of the fantastic drinks canoe bar
which can be positioned in the garden or
barnyard and you can fill it with beer, wine
and bubbles.

CHAMPAGNE
TOWER
Impressive pouring of your chosen fizz
which cascades down the tower of coupe
glasses.

ADDITIONAL
COPPER LANTERNS
& FIRE BRAZIER

Use of copper lanterns and authentic
Indian fire bowl, which come alive at dusk.

ORGAN SHOW

The perfect way to beckon your guests into
the Kentish barn for the Wedding Breakfast.
The musical organ plays accompanied by the
simultaneous opening of all of the large barn
doors. Guests will be wowed.

MC
ANNOUNCEMENTS

If you would like us to act as your Master of
Ceremonies we can not only announce you as
the new Mr & Mrs, to the barn of excited
guests, we can also introduce the speeches,
first dance, cake cutting and bouquet
throwing.

POP-UP BAR

Our pop-up Bar in the Kent barn serves
bottled beers, prosecco and even your
favourite shot to kick start the evenings
enertainment.



PEACOCK

MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST

SEPT

OCT

MON-WED THURS & SUN
£8,215 £9,455
£8,215 £10,017
£8,427 £10,017
£8,427 £10,017
£9,487 £11,077
£9,699 £11,077
£8,427 £10,017
£8,427 £10,017

SHOWMAN

FRI

£10,377
£10,547
£10,839
£10,839

£11,480

£11,543
£11,459

£11,459

MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST

SEPT

OCT

SAT

£11,051

£11,183

£11,183
£11,183

£11,819
£11,819
£11,819

£11,655

MON-WED

£11,289
£11,289
£11,713
£11,713
£12,773
£12,985

£10,653

£10,653

2023 PRICLES

M Uy wonwed

MARCH £9,805

APRIL  £9.805

MAY £10,229

JUNE r10,229

JULY  p11.512

AUGUST p11,512

SEPT £9,169

OCT £9,169
THURS & SUN FRI SAT
£12,731 £13,663 £14,337
£13,303 £13,881 £14,469
£13.303 £14,125 £14,469
£13,303 £14,125 £14,469
£14,363 £14,766 £15,105
£14,363 £14,766 £15,847
£13,303 £14,766 £15,847
£13,303 £14,766 £14,941

THURS & SUN

£11,247
£11,819
£11,819
£11,819
£12,879

£12,879

£11,819

£11,819

FRI

£12,179
£12,397
£12,641

£12,641
£13,282

£13,282
£13,282

£13,282

THESE PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE OF
20%. PLEASE NOTE THAT BANK HOLIDAY SUNDAYS ARE
CHARGED AS SATURDAY AND BANK HOLIDAY MONDAYS AT
THE SUNDAY RATE.

*ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CORRECT TO
TIME WHEN BOOKING. *

SAT

£12,853
£12,985
£12,985
£12,985

£13,621
£13,621
£13,621

£13,457



