

PRESTON COURT

Venue Hire Costs For Weddings In 2025



Prices 2025

Turn to the next pages for a ful breakdown of what is included

For an exact rate please turn To page 9.

O1 PEACOCK

- Exclusive hire of Wedding Venue.
- Juliana's Island & Regency Pagoda.
- Hire of Lodge Barn & 17th Century Kentish Barn.
- Barnyard & Twinkly light Maypole.
- Vintage Showman's Living Wagon.
- Fully managed Wedding day, including 2 Event Managers & all Bar staff.
- Fully stocked Bar, glassware, locally made wine & artisan beers.
- Ceremony furniture, dining tables & chairs, garden furniture. Cake table & Easel for Table Plan.
- Luxury W.C's with baby change.
- Heating.
- Lighting.
- Digital Planning Tool & Final Planning meeting.
- Invite to our Wine Tasting.
- complimentary pre wedding shoot location at Stourmouth House. Ideal for a pre-wedding shoot.

02 MERRY-GO-ROUND

All of the Peacock Package plus;

- 120 glasses of Prosecco.
- Hire of the Victorian Carousel & Ride Master all day until 9.30pm.

03 THE SHOWMAN

All of the Merry-Go-Round Package plus;

- A Champagne Tower.
- MC Announcements.
- Drinks Canoe Bar (ideal for the reception drinks).
- Evening Pop-Up Bar.
- Organ Recital with Barn interior reveal.
- Atmospheric lighting & Fire Brazier for evening.

From £8293 – £11,931

From £9,898 - £13,750

From £11,396 - £15,997

PEACOCK





A FULL LIST OF WHATS INCLUDED

EXCLUSIVE HIRE OF VENUE

This includes The large 17th century Kentish Barn, the Lodge Barn, The Barnyard & twinkly light maypole. Access to the gardens and Juliana's island.

LIGHTING

Preston Court has some wonderful lighting, the twinkly maypole, as well as hundreds of fairy & festoon lights in the barns.



BAR & GLASSWEAR

Fully stocked bar serving local beers, ciders, champagne, wine, cocktails, tea and coffee.



FURNITURE

Hire of 120 folding ceremony chairs for Juliana Island, 120 wooden cross back chairs, 12 round tables, cake table, easel, and barnyard tables & chairs.

STAFFING

Every wedding is run by at least one Event Manager who will coordinate the day. Up to 8 bar staff are also included.



Luxury male and female bathrooms with baby change facility.

SHOWMAN'S WAGON

Use of the incredible Showman's living wagon as The Newly Weds private space for the day.

PRE - WEDDING

INVITATION TO OUR WINE TASTING EVENT

Come and try our wines & meet the team at our spring wine tasting event.

STOURMOUTH HOUSE

Use of the grounds of Stourmouth House as a location for a pre-wedding shoot. 5 mins drive from Preston Court.

DIGITAL TOOL & FINAL PLANNING MEETING

We have designed our own digital planning tool, specific to Preston Court. This will help guide you through the planning process. Six weeks before your wedding we meet to handover all the details.

THE MERRY-GO-ROUND

All of the same inclusions as the 'Peacock' PLUS the following:





A FULL LIST OF WHATS INCLUDED



HIRE OF THE VICTORIAN CAROUSEL

Use of our wonderful Victorian carousel all day and evening until 9.30pm. Our Ride Master will invite you to take rides all day, ensuring fun for absolutely everyone.



120 GLASSES OF PROSECCO

We can serve this delicious Prosecco for the drinks reception in the garden or it can be served as the toast wine for the speeches. Our bar staff will pour the wines and be responsible for all drinks service.

THE SHOWMAN

All of the same inclusions as the Merry- Go Round PLUS the following:



For that EXTRA Wow







DRINKS CANOE

Use of the fantastic drinks canoe bar which can be positioned in the garden or barnyard and you can fill it with beer, wine and bubbles.



CHAMPAGNE TOWER

Impressive pouring of your chosen fizz which cascades down the tower of coupe glasses.



ADDITIONAL COPPER LANTERNS & FIRE BRAZIER

Use of copper lanterns and authentic Indian fire bowl, which come alive at dusk.



ORGAN SHOW

The perfect way to beckon your guests into the Kentish barn for the Wedding Breakfast. The musical organ plays accompanied by the simultaneous opening of all of the large barn doors. Guests will be wowed.



MC ANNOUNCEMENTS

If you would like us to act as your Master of Ceremonies we can not only announce you as the new Mr & Mrs, to the barn of excited guests, we can also introduce the speeches, first dance, cake cutting and bouquet throwing.



POP-UP BAR

Our pop-up Bar in the Kent barn serves bottled beers, prosecco and even your favourite shot to kick start the evenings enertainment.

2025 PRICES

M	LA		UN	

CK	MON-WED	THURS & SUN	FRI	SAT
MARCH	£8,215	£9,455	£10,377	£11,051
APRIL	£8,215	£10,017	£10,547	£11,183
MAY	£8,427	£10,017	£10,839	£11,183
JUNE	£8,427	£10,017	£10,839	£11,183
JULY	£9,487	£11,077	£11,480	£11,819
AUGUST	£9,699	£11,077	£11,543	£11,819
SEPT	£8,427	£10,017	£11,459	£11,819
OCT	£8,427	£10,017	£11,459	£11,655

RS
11,
11,
11,

JULY

AUGUST

SEPT

OCT

SAT

JUNE £10,229

£11,512

£11,512

£9,169

£9,169

THURS & SUN	FRI	SAT
£11,247	£12,179	£12,853
£11,819	£12,397	£12,985
£11,819	£12,641	£12,985
£11,819	£12,641	£12,985
£12,879	£13,282	£13,621
£12,879	£13,282	£13,621
£11,819	£13,282	£13,621
£11,819	£13,282	£13,457

SHOW N		<i> </i>	1		1
--------	--	----------	---	--	---

MARCH	£11,289	£12,731	£
APRIL	£11,289	£13,303	£
MAY	£11,713	£13,303	£
JUNE	£11,713	£13,303	£
JULY	£12,773	£14,363	£
AUGUST	£12,985	£14,363	1
SEPT	£10,653	£13,303	
OCT	£10,653	£13,303	£

THURS & SUN

MON-WED



FRI

THESE PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE OF 20%. PLEASE NOTE THAT BANK HOLIDAY SUNDAYS ARE CHARGED AS SATURDAY AND BANK HOLIDAY MONDAYS AT THE SUNDAY RATE.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CORRECT TO TIME WHEN BOOKING.

